)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #17330

Division: 13UB 3RD EAST

Date: Friday, April 26, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) CVFC Sao Paulo

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: FBP Reg

Time: 5:30 PM

Away: 11 (13U) SSL Blue

Home Coach
Away Coach

11 (13U) CVFC Sao Paulo

No. Name
01 Chase McCann

10 William Brandt
11 Rowan Ondrak
13 Andrew Shoptaugh
16 Trevor Reiff

26 Evan Waner

03 Ryan Stallings
32 Easton Campbell
35 Maccoy Day

36 Luke Moritz

04 Vincent Faiella
05 Dalton Klorres
55 Zachary Avon
07 lan Gorsuch

08 lIsaac Hanner

09 Elijah Dyer

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (13U) SSL Blue
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

11 Kyler Stephenson

12 Logan Holmes
13 Reese Canady

14 Victor Bolanos

15 Wellons Mashburn

16 William Rayner
17 Jake Vaughn
02 Beckett Piner

03 Bowen Honeycutt

33 Mason Babb

04 Henry Sullivan

05 Cade Councilman

06 Iseiah Correia
07 James Beasley
08 Jay Rayner

09 Joseph Williams

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




